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LICENSE
NUMBER

2063

2109

2228

2343

2745

2851

2910

2909

2911

.3136

3196

3300

33 45

3644

3786

4014

4509

4616

_J|628

)iA86

5091

5292

5322

5348

<£17

5785

^819

5954

6024

6118

6171

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S r R N A M K

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Collins

Goleman

\>-
Coc,rim• \

Colvln

Gocliran

Collum

Coker

Collins

Coats

Collum

Cobb

Cock re 11

Coan

Cock re 11

Collins

Collins

Cole

Cockrell

Cochrane

n pi 1 um

Collins

Cobb

Collins

Collins

Cobia

Cockrell

Cole man

Coker

Gofer

Collins

Cockrell

M V R N N \ M E
RESIDENCE

Susie Mae

Columbia, S. c.

Martha

Columbia, S . C.

Emma

Columbia, S. C.
Bessie

Columbia, S .C.

Margaret S.
Columbia, S. C.

Belinda

Batesburg, S. C.

Dell

St. Matttews, S.

Are Belle
Columbia, S. C.

Betty Anne

Columbia, s. C.

Vaushnta .

Leesville, S. C.
Kathryn W.

Columbia, S. C.
Evelyn G.
Batesburg, S. c.

Sarah

Columbia, s. C.

Gladys B.

Batesburg, S. c.
Dorothy L.
Columbia, S. C.

Voncfclle
Columbi a, S. C.

Ann Catherine

Columbia, S. C.

Janette

Batesburg:. S.C.

Alice B.

Columbia. S. C.

C- Uancy
Lexington, S. C.

Clotell

Columbia, S._fi.
Juanita B.
Columbia, S. C.

Belen E.

Columbia, S. C.

June LaFave

Columtia , S. C.

Mae E.
West Columbia, S

Gloria
Batesburg,S. C.

Rose Lee
Columbia, S. C.

Evelyn K.
Columbia, s. C.

Doris C.
Columbia, s. C.

Doris Jean

West Columbia, S

Barbara Bllainfj

Batesburg, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
St 'RMAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

DeHart

Lonesome

Robins

Hollins

Culpepper

Scott

Heckel
T
; .

Lorick

Moody

Hall

Shinn

Lybrand.

Lucas

Spradley

Simmons

Blake

Smith

Padgett

Stanley

Corley

Burley

Youngblood

Sasterline

Gar nett

Grim
C.

Sharpe

Harris IUrr

Kirton

Snyder

Barr

C.
•RfitffinbBugh

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clarence L.
Columbia, S.C.

Frederick

Ft. Jack son, 3. C,

Booker T,

Columbia, S.C.
Jamas C.

Columbia, S.C.

Wallace E.

Charleston, S.C,

Mitchell L.
Batesburg, S.C.

M. Fred

St. Matthews, S.C,

W-de P.
Irmo, S. C.

Walter D.

Columbia. S.C.

Colon
Samaria, S.C.

Joe G.

Columbia, S.C.
Herbert Hoover

Batesburg, S.C.

Cecil E.

Columbia, S.C,

Carnell W.

Batesburg, . S.C.

Holland M. ,Jr.
West Columbia, SC

Marvin L.
Columbi &, S. c.

Grady Harold .

West Columbia, S(

John D.
Batesburs.S. C.

Louie H.

Columbia. S.C.

H. Balph

Lexington, S.C.

Gaiy E.

Columbia, S.C.

Thomas M.
Columbia, S. . C.

Albert D.

Columbia, S.C.

Charles W.

Columbia, S.C.

ReUbin S.

Cayce. S.C-

James C.
Swansea, S.C.

. Alfred W.
Columbia, S.C.

Basil Leerand
West Columbia, SC

Lawrence

Columbia- A.H

Jane s

Cayce. S.G.

ft anal ri T^rfvn n

Leesville. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

•H?

31
21

20

4^
4o
40
33
21
22

27
23
60
42

23
18

18
18

18
18

41
43
23
29

24
23
21

19
22
18

19
18

19
18

2^
20

52
52

20
19

>|5
20

4-7

47
27
20

20
18

62
£L
12
19

10

2h
18
17
43

3?
2).[.

20
?0
1^

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

c

c

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

G

w

w

w

w

w

G

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. CAT! LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sep

Sep

Sov
Uov

Jan.

Jan
May

May

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul
Aup;

AUR

Aug

fi)Ug

AUg

AUR

J£si>_
Feb
Mar

Mar
May
Jun

Jul

Jul

Feb

Mar

Jun
Jun
Dec
Dec

Feb
,u

Feb

May
May

Jjm_
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jun

Jun_
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jai

Sep
Sep

F^b
Feb

Maj?

Mar

Jul
Jul
Sep

Sep

Jan
Jan

Mar>

Mar

Day

?*\
24
2o

3
20
21
26

27
29
30

5
7

17
21

17
19
18
22

6̂
10

17
31
2

6

7
23
3
2$
26

23
24
18
19

13
27
SL_
10

?1
31
2T

?*
1?
17

3
4
21

24

4
6

13
15

?1
23
19
20

27
28
6

7

"17
20

Year

1948
1948

1948
1948
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

_!2£0
1950

J35Q.
1950

19^1
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

J^£2
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1954
1954
19*31
1954

0254
1952

JL9S4.
1954
1951

0955.
12SS.
1955
19^6
1936
1956
1956
19^6
1956

^SL
1957

1957
1957
19̂ 7
1957

1957
19^7
19^8
19^8

19^8
1958

I .DATEOFMflRRlABE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sep
Sep

Kov
Nov

Jan

Jan
May

May

Mar
Mar

Jul
Sep

AUg

AUK

AUg
AUg

AUg

AUg

Feb
Feb

Mar

Apr
Jun.
Jun

Jul
Jul
Mar
£ar
^Lote
Jun

Dec
Dec
Feb

Feb

Ba&_
May
.Tun

Jul

fiOJg—
AUg

tTua_
Jun_
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Oct
Oct

Sep
Oct

Feb
Mar

M#r
Mar

Jul
Jul

Oct

Ofit

Jan

.Tan

Her
Mar

Day

?\

24

3
3
21
21

27
27
30
30
8
18
21
21
3$
22

22

22

f»
23

2J|
2
2

7

7
7
3
1
27
30

24
24
19
23
?7
3T
?=;
8
1
2

25

?^

17
17
6
10

27
29
IP
9
17
4
?3
23
20
24

15
17
11
13
??
?1

Year

19l|8

1948

1948
1948
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

J^£o
1950

_!25a
1950

JLS51

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
J^2
19^2
!l£2
1952
12£2

1952
195k
1954
Ja3^
19^4-

i2A
1952

0954^
1954
19#

19^5-
12SS
1955
19̂ 6.
1956

1956.
1956

1956L
1956

1SSZ
1957

1957
1957
195^
1957

1957
19^7
19^8
19^8_
IQ^ft

3958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

.Sara Rj Boozer
Se5iniS5*n^s.g:
Sara R* Boozer
U.P. for S. C.
T,exingtonr S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
S.P. for S.^c.,Eexinstion, S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
N.P, for 3. c.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
"H. ̂ ,^.vpr S.0U. ' "
Lexington, S.G.

Rev. W. R. McLin
Batesburg, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
fl. ¥. for ' S. C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. -I. S. Burrell
Irmo , S.C.

Sara R. -Booker.
P.P. for S.0CU'Lexineton. S.C.

R6v. Cai»l. Renton

Batesbure.S.C.

Rev. Ralph B. Shum

Charleston, S.G.
Rev. J.L. -Hiers
Lexington, S. C.

Sara p. Boozer
Pi'oual/B Judge
Lexington, S. C.

SaraR. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Irby D. Bates
West ColumtJa,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
feSBfiSoif^Kc*
R^v. Paul Wheeler
Columbia, S.C.

Rgv. Thomas Kermner:
BatesbuPS.S.C.

Rev. William L. T?a:
/^

Columbia. S.C.

"RpV. Robert R. Old
d

Lexington, S.C.

Mrs^__Cleo K. Earmoj
1T.P, for S. C.,Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
ESxteon^fc.

RoV. J.M. Mason
Columbia, S.C.

Hrv. Claude Mclnto
**s

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. L. Stanley Ha
Dixiana (West Cola

Rev. Arthur P. -Mar
Batesburg, S.C,

Sara "R . Roo%ei»

ESSM^o^d§?c.
Rev. E. F. Munn.
West Columbia, S.C

Rev. D. Frederick

flnl nml-i-i Q Q n

Rev. John 0. Bisho]

We st C. o lum"hi H p r r.

R^v* Wyman Bolin
BatesburgPS. G.
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Mrs. firace Cock-rel


